Prestige Economizer™
Series
Recessed ceiling-mount Edge-lit
Exit Sign
TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
The Prestige Economizer™ – Recessed Series combines a modular

subject to change due to engineer design, errors and omissions.
Illustrations and diagrams within this specsheet may vary from actual products.
How To Order
Housing color Series Faces Trim Unit type
TA= TexturedAluminum
OW= Off White
# = Other color available
PE=AC Only
PES=AC/DC
PEN= Self-Powered
1= Single Face
2= Double Face
F= Rececessed Flat trim RC= Red on Clear*
RW= Red onWhite
RM= Red on Mirror
GC= Green on Clear*
GM= Green on Mirror
Green on white not available.
*Single face only.